
USHER Elder Schedule 2020-2021 Rvsd 1/13/2020

Date Day Duty UT Duty UT Duty UT

1/5/20 Sun McGrath 1 Cerulle 9 Hansen 2

1/12/20 Sun McGrath 3 Cerulle 7 Hansen 4

1/19/20 Sun McGrath 5 Cerulle 8 Hansen 6 Sanctity of Life Sunday

1/26/20 Sun McGrath 7 Cerulle 11 Hansen 8

2/2/20 Sun Widmann 9 Gagan 1 Breit 12

2/9/20 Sun Widmann 10 Gagan 6 Breit 2

2/16/20 Sun Widmann 11 Gagan 3 Breit 4

2/23/20 Sun Widmann 1 Gagan 12 Breit 6

2/26/20 Wed Breit 12 Bardeleben 9 N/A N/A Ashe Wednesday (4pm, 7pm

3/1/20 Sun McGrath 3 Morlok 5 Hanson 8

3/4/20 Wed Utke 4 N/A N/A N/A N/A First week in Lent (7pm)

3/8/20 Sun McGrath 5 Morlok 6 Hanson 12

3/11/20 Wed Callow 8 N/A N/A N/A N/A Second week in Lent (7pm)

3/15/20 Sun McGrath 7 Morlok 10 Hanson 2

3/18/20 Wed Gagan 6 N/A N/A N/A N/A Third week in Lent (7pm)

3/22/20 Sun McGrath 9 Morlok 11 Hanson 4

3/25/20 Wed Widmann 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A Fourth week in Lent (7pm)

3/29/20 Sun McGrath 10 Morlok 12 Hanson 6

4/1/20 Wed Hansen 2 N/A N/A N/A N/A Fifth week in Lent (7pm)

4/5/20 Sun Utke 11 Porte 7 Ludwig 8 Palm Sunday

4/9/20 Thu Hansen 3 N/A N/A N/A N/A Maunday Thursday (7pm)

4/10/20 Fri Breit 4 McGrath 5 N/A N/A Good Friday (1pm, 7pm)

4/12/20 Sun Utke 1 Porte 8 Ludwig 12 Easter

4/19/20 Sun Utke 3 Porte 9 Ludwig 2

4/26/20 Sun Utke 5 Porte 12 Ludwig 4

5/3/20 Sun Callow 7 Bardeleben 1 Friedrichs 6

5/10/20 Sun Callow 9 Bardeleben 3 Friedrichs 8 Mother's Day

5/17/20 Sun Callow 10 Bardeleben 5 Friedrichs 12

5/21/20 Thu NEED 6 N/A N/A N/A N/A Ascension Day (7pm)

5/24/20 Sun Callow 11 Bardeleben 7 Friedrichs 2

5/31/20 Sun Callow 1 Bardeleben 9 Friedrichs 4

6/7/20 Sun Morlok 3 Miner 10 Gagan 6

6/7/20 Sun NEED 12 N/A N/A N/A N/A Day school Graduation (3pm)

6/14/20 Sun Morlok 5 Miner 11 Gagan 8

6/21/20 Sun Morlok 7 Miner 1 Gagan 12 Fathers Day

6/28/20 Sun Morlok 9 Miner 3 Gagan 2

7/5/20 Sun Ludwig 10 Smith 5 Angle 4

7/12/20 Sun Ludwig 11 Smith 2 Angle 6

7/19/20 Sun Ludwig 1 Smith 4 Angle 8

7/26/20 Sun Ludwig 3 Smith 6 Angle 12

8/2/20 Sun Friedrichs 5 Cerulle 7 Svarc 2

8/9/20 Sun Friedrichs 7 Cerulle 11 Svarc 4

8/16/20 Sun Friedrichs 9 Cerulle 12 Svarc 6

8/23/20 Sun Friedrichs 10 Cerulle 2 Svarc 8

8/30/20 Sun Friedrichs 11 Cerulle 4 Svarc 12

8:00:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:55 AM



UT UT UT

9/6/20 Sun Miner 1 McNeel 7 Breit 2

9/13/20 Sun Miner 3 McNeel 8 Breit 4

9/20/20 Sun Miner 5 McNeel 9 Breit 6

9/27/20 Sun Miner 7 McNeel 2 Breit 8

10/4/20 Sun Widmann 9 Bardeleben 3 Castlen 12

10/11/20 Sun Widmann 10 Bardeleben 5 Castlen 2

10/18/20 Sun Widmann 11 Bardeleben 7 Castlen 4

10/25/20 Sun Widmann 1 Bardeleben 9 Castlen 6

11/1/20 Sun Utke 3 Smith 10 Swick 8 All Saints Day

11/8/20 Sun Utke 5 Smith 11 Swick 12

11/15/20 Sun Utke 7 Smith 1 Swick 2

11/22/20 Sun Utke 9 Smith 6 Swick 4

11/25/20 Wed McGrath 3 N/A N/A N/A N/A Thanksgiving Eve (7pm)

11/26/20 Thu Utke 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A Thanksgiving (10am)

11/29/20 Sun Utke 10 Smith 3 Swick 6

12/2/20 Wed Swick 5 N/A N/A N/A N/A First week in Advent (7pm)

12/6/20 Sun Callow 11 Porte 4 Svarc 8

12/9/20 Wed Gagan 6 N/A N/A N/A N/A Second week in Advent (7pm)

12/13/20 Sun Callow 1 Porte 5 Svarc 12

12/13/20 Sun 8 9 10 Christmas Concerts (1:30, 4, 7pm)

12/16/20 Wed Widnmann 7 N/A N/A N/A N/A Third week in Advent (7pm)

12/17/20 Thu 10 Pre-school Concert (6:15PM)

12/20/20 Sun Callow 3 Porte 6 Svarc 2

12/23/20 Wed Ludwig 11 N/A N/A N/A N/A Forth week in Advent (7pm)

12/24/20 Thu Porte 12 McNeel 1 Castlen 3 Christmas Eve (3,5,11pm)

12/25/20 Fri Friedrichs 6 N/A N/A N/A N/A Christmas (10am)

12/27/20 Sun Callow 5 Porte 7 Svarc 4

12/31/20 Thu Porte 8 N/A N/A N/A N/A New Years eve (7pm)

1/3/21 Sun NEED 9 NEED 1 NEED 6

1/10/21 Sun NEED 7 NEED 2 NEED 8

1/17/21 Sun NEED 10 NEED 3 NEED 12 Sanctity of life Sunday

1/24/21 Sun NEED 11 NEED 5 NEED 2

1/31/21 Sun NEED 1 NEED 7 NEED 4


